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LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.14

25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:14 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0902011 SV Hüttenbusch 1904 1596 Ringe 60 69 31 13 6

1342 Knüwer, Matthias 523
1352 Schwarze, Jürgen 521

906 Wedemeyer, Cliff 552

2  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1565 Ringe 58 62 35 11 6

900 Otten, Detlef 486
899 Rugen, Bernhard 533

99 Sallmann, Udo 546

3  0716060 Halsbeker SV 1952 1559 Ringe 53 62 41 15 4

98 Ammermann, Rainer 499
1330 Frers, Holger 528
1331 Siemen, Uwe 532

4  0672039 SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 1484 Ringe 41 56 41 18 15

1322 Bardowicks, Thomas 463
1323 Bielefeldt, Detlef 505
1324 Kulik, Andreas 516

5  0501027 SV Haendorf 925 Ringe 17 32 27 21 12

916 Cordes, Bernd 463
1329 Williges, Uwe 462

896 Habighorst, Uwe 0

6  0102006 Bremer SGi 1904 0 Ringe

1326 Holzhausen, Stefan 0
1327 Schebsdat, Andreas 0
1328 Specketer, Carsten 0

6  0812074 SSG Burg Wittekind 0 Ringe

891 Delfmann, Torsten 0
892 Schmidt, Alexander 0

1325 von Harten, Thomas 0



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.14

25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:14 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 906 Wedemeyer, Cliff  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 88 90 90 96 93 95 552

2 894 Lüken, Jörg  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 88 89 90 89 97 96 549

3 99 Sallmann, Udo  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 92 91 95 86 91 91 546

4 1336 Follmer, Detlef  0403... SV Altenbruch 1910 87 85 89 92 91 95 539

5 1337 Ritter, Maik  0706... SV Bümmerstede 1902 90 94 90 90 91 83 538

6 1331 Siemen, Uwe  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 90 85 85 94 89 89 532

7 1330 Frers, Holger  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 86 90 86 96 90 80 528

8 1342 Knüwer, Matthias  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 82 84 84 94 90 89 523

9 1324 Kulik, Andreas  0672... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 91 77 82 93 91 82 516
10 1333 Langenkamp, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 72 81 88 93 94 86 514
11 1323 Bielefeldt, Detlef  0672... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 90 86 78 86 86 79 505
12 1332 Schaefer, Martin  0672... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 83 75 83 87 89 83 500
13 98 Ammermann, Rainer  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 82 90 81 81 80 85 499
14 1339 von Döllen, Holger  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 81 80 84 82 82 82 491
15 1335 Fritze, Rainer  0103... SV Lahausen 1933 83 81 83 86 75 82 490
16 1322 Bardowicks, Thomas  0672... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 82 82 77 69 73 80 463
17 1334 Simmchen, Ralf  0819... SSC Artland 75 79 79 79 61 78 451
18 1340 Bahlau, Matthias  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 76 80 71 43 56 75 401



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.16

25m Pistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:14 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 1353 Karbowski, Ingo  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 89 85 88 92 86 93 533

2 899 Rugen, Bernhard  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 85 90 89 92 90 87 533

3 1352 Schwarze, Jürgen  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 88 82 89 81 94 87 521

4 1350 Flege, Heiko  0708... Delmenhorster SV 1847 86 91 89 83 83 85 517

5 1351 Veltl, Georg  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 86 85 79 82 90 87 509

6 1355 Ewen-Schöberl, Siegfried  1005... Pistolen-Sportclub Leer 82 81 80 83 85 79 490

7 900 Otten, Detlef  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 82 84 86 86 78 70 486

8 916 Cordes, Bernd  0501... SV Haendorf 80 80 81 64 80 78 463

9 1329 Williges, Uwe  0501... SV Haendorf 72 71 83 72 85 79 462
10 895 Windhorst, Rolf  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 77 81 82 76 68 72 456


